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5 4 3 2 1

OTTAWA, CANADA

CHECKED:

AIMEE DECRUYENAERE
1 mm
1

TYPE

AD

DECIMAL
TOLERANCES:  

1DATE:   

All Dimensions in mm’s

TITLE: EXPLODED PUMP & DISPLAY                           

ANGLE

CARLETON SCHOOL OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGN     

DRAWN: 

DWG. #:   SCALE:

6

D

C

B

A

D

A

B

C

236 5 4 1

MATERIAL:                            

05/12/20

1:1

PARTS LIST

4

NO.

2

3

1

PART NAME QTY. MATERIAL

5

SI

A2

SHEET  1  OF   3 

EXTERIOR SHELL 5 ABS
BUTTON 1
BATTERY
PCB BOARD

SOLENOID
LED
LCD SCREEN
AIR PUMP
USB CHARGING CABLE

SCREW
CHARGING PORT
SWITCH

2
2

9

7

8

6

10

1
3
1
1
1
2
1
1

11

12

ABS
LI ION

STEEL

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

7

9

10

10

4

12

6

44

8



A A

B

B

SECTION AA
SECTION BB

TOP

1

3

2

4

5 4 3 2 1

OTTAWA, CANADA

CHECKED:

AIMEE DECRUYENAERE
1 mm
1

TYPE

AD

DECIMAL
TOLERANCES:  

2DATE:   

All Dimensions in mm’s

TITLE: CUFF COMPONENTS & SECTIONS                          

ANGLE

CARLETON SCHOOL OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGN     

DRAWN: 

DWG. #:   SCALE:

6

D

C

B

A

D

A

B

C

236 5 4 1

MATERIAL:                            

05/12/20

1:1

PARTS LIST

4

NO.

2

3

1

PART NAME QTY. MATERIAL

SI

A2

SHEET  2  OF   3 

VELCRO 1
CUFF SUPPORT 1
EXTERIOR CUFF FABRIC
BLADDER

1
1

PVC
NYLON

1

RUBBER

VELCRO



5 4 3 2 1

OTTAWA, CANADA

CHECKED:

AIMEE DECRUYENAERE
1 mm
1

TYPE

AD

DECIMAL
TOLERANCES:  

3DATE:   

All Dimensions in mm’s

TITLE: REMOVABLE SCREEN FEATURE                     

ANGLE

CARLETON SCHOOL OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGN     

DRAWN: 

DWG. #:   SCALE:

6

D

C

B

A

D

A

B

C

236 5 4 1

MATERIAL:                            

05/12/20

1:1

SI

A2

SHEET  3  OF   3 

1

56

75

145

54

FRONTLEFT


